200m jooks
25,26

25,82
26,06
26,33
26,53
27,08
27,29
27,52
27,89
27,91
(10)
28,26
28,28
28,64
28,75
28,77
29,68

Piibe Kirke Aljas
Karolina Orav
Liina Valk

Hanna Sdnajalg
Anete Siman
Diana Stahovskaja
Berit Kivisaar
Mirjam Méttus
Katlin Kruus
Hanne Tonts

Paula Mé&ik
Annabel Pielberg
Kristiina Aria
Romi Neerot
Urmi Tari
Elisabeth Okk

16.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
13.09.00 Tartu U. ASK
11.07.99 SK Fortis
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
02.03.99 SK Altius
22.04.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.02.99 SK Fortis
19.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
22.12.99 SK Fortis
02.01.00 N6mme KJK

16.10.00 SK Fortis
30.09.00 KJK Hiiker
05.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev
29.11.00 SK Fortis
29.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
03.05.00 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

3 u20
4 u20
5u20
6 u20
7 u20
8 u20
9 u20
10 u20

11 u20
12 u20
u20 2v

2 u20
13 u20

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae

19.01.18
18.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18
11.02.18

11.02.18
11.02.18
04.02.18
27.02.18
18.12.17
11.02.18



